Legal Entity(T)
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Subjective Level 1(T)
Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Establishment Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Other Expenses
Community Safety
Other Expenses
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Support Services

TransNo
62000094
62000113
47104076
62000122
62000123
62000124
62000125
62000055

Period Supplier ID(T)

201306 MAZARS LLP

201306 UK NETWORK OF SEX WORK PROJECTS

201306 POLICE FEDERATION FOR ENGLAND AND WALES
201306 NATIONAL LEAFLET COMPANY

201306 NATIONAL LEAFLET COMPANY

201306 NATIONAL LEAFLET COMPANY

201306 NATIONAL LEAFLET COMPANY

201306 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

Amount
3,000.00
3,000.00

13,813.20
3,692.36
3,847.64
4,589.84
3,679.76

26,884.62

Updated
05/09/2013
16/09/2013
16/09/2013
30/09/2013
30/09/2013
30/09/2013
30/09/2013
30/09/2013



