Legal Entity(T)	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	62000094	201306 MAZARS L	LP	3,000.00
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Community Safety	62000113	201306 UK NETWO	ORK OF SEX WORK PROJECTS	3,000.00
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	47104076	201306 POLICE FEI	DERATION FOR ENGLAND AND WALES	13,813.20
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	62000122	201306 NATIONAL	LEAFLET COMPANY	3,692.36
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	62000123	201306 NATIONAL	LEAFLET COMPANY	3,847.64
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	62000124	201306 NATIONAL	LEAFLET COMPANY	4,589.84
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	62000125	201306 NATIONAL	LEAFLET COMPANY	3,679.76
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	62000055	201306 GATESHEA	D COUNCIL	26,884.62

Updated

- . 0 05/09/2013
- 0 16/09/2013
- 0 16/09/2013
- 6 30/09/2013
- 4 30/09/2013
- 4 30/09/2013
- 6 30/09/2013
- 2 30/09/2013